1-7 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
Features
● Onboard 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processors
● 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Max. 32GB
● Supports 2x DDI port or DDI + VGA
● 1x Intel® PCI-E GbE LAN
● Watchdog timer
● 8x USB 2.0, 4x USB 3.0, 2x COM, 2x SATA III

DDR4 SO-DIMM
Sockets
Ordering Information
ET975K-I7 COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i7-7600U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 2x DDI
ET975K-I7V COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i7-7600U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 1x DDI+ 1x VGA
ET975K-I5 COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i5-7300U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 2x DDI
ET975K-I5V COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i5-7300U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 1x DDI+1x VGA
ET975K-I3 (MOQ) COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i3-7100U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 2x DDI
ET975S-I7V COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i7-6600U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 1x DDI+1x VGA
ET975K-I7 COM Express (Type-6) CPU Module w/ Intel® Core™ i7-7600U,
DDR4 dual-channel memory, 2x DDI
HSET975-A Heatsink with Fan for ET975